Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 2023;

Instrument # Date Recorded [Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference [Legal
Description

202301170000 (01/17/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES THOMAS Instr

13930 02:35:02 OF HOUSING TANNER #:20220927000
AND URBAN 369650
DEVELOPMEN
T

202301230000 (01/23/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES BRICE REBA S Instr

18370 11:50:48 OF HOUSING #:20210304000
AND URBAN 109200
DEVELOPMEN
T

202301230000 (01/23/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES BREWER Instr

18660 01:09:43 OF HOUSING KELLY M #:20120913000
AND URBAN 348750
DEVELOPMEN
T

202301230000 (01/23/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES MCKELLER Instr

18650 01:08:45 OF HOUSING KEJUANIKA #:20210209000
AND URBAN 066990
DEVELOPMEN
T

202301230000 (01/23/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES MEJIA Instr

18680 01:11:23 OF HOUSING BEVERLY #:20220411000
AND URBAN JEAN 147240
DEVELOPMEN MARTINEZ
T

202302030000 |02/03/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES FAILS Instr

28490 08:02:48 OF HOUSING TUSHIMA L #:20180219000
AND URBAN 052290
DEVELOPMEN
T

202302030000 |02/03/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES HOUSER VAN Instr

28500 08:03:33 OF HOUSING CYRIL #:20210706000
AND URBAN 326520
DEVELOPMEN
T

202302100000 (02/10/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES STOCKTON Instr

35620 11:00:12 OF HOUSING SAMUEL #:20210708000
AND URBAN 330120
DEVELOPMEN
T

202302220000 (02/22/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES GUILLOT Instr

47510 11:37:17 OF HOUSING KAYLA #:20220316000
AND URBAN ALEXANDRA 107790
DEVELOPMEN
T

202303030000 (03/03/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES PEARCE Instr

58670 10:49:06 OF HOUSING PRISCILLA #:20140623000
AND URBAN 189020
DEVELOPMEN
T

202303030000 |03/03/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES GRANT Instr

58660 10:45:42 OF HOUSING RICHARD #:20200624000
AND URBAN 258790
DEVELOPMEN
T

202303130000 (03/13/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS Instr

67550 10:47:09 OF HOUSING CHARLETTAN #:20211222000
AND URBAN 603970
DEVELOPMEN

T




202303130000
67560

03/13/2023
10:49:31

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

BICE MARY

Instr
#:20140618000
184520

202303080000
64600

03/08/2023
01:34:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

DAVIS FRANK
B

Instr
#:20230113000
010810

202303080000
64630

03/08/2023
01:36:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

DAVIS FRANK
B

Instr
#:20210825000
414700

202304100001
00050

04/10/2023
11:53:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

FOSTER
WILLIAM
ISSAC

Instr
#:20120306000
079450

202304130001
04880

04/13/2023
03:37:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

KLUZ DEREK
p

Instr
#:20211008000
491110

202304130001
04870

04/13/2023
03:34:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

ASKIN
GARRETT
BENJAMIN

Instr
#:20220405000
139040

202304130001
04890

04/13/2023
03:38:13

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

POWELL
DOROTHY J

Instr
#:20211112000
544990

202304170001
07770

04/17/2023
08:17:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

LEWIS
CATENIA M

Instr
#:20210414000
185920

202304170001
07780

04/17/2023
08:19:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

LOMBARDY
COLTON
ALEXANDER

Instr
#:20210826000
415310

202304170001
08800

04/17/2023
09:16:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

SLOVER
BRIAN P

Instr
#:20030527000
325070

202304170001
08790

04/17/2023
09:15:43

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

LOGAN HALIE
H

Instr
#:20211112000
546820

202304170001
08810

04/17/2023
09:17:16

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

POPE
GEORGE

Instr
#:20200828000
377820

202305150001
42130

05/15/2023
09:15:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor

RELEASES

RIVES
RODNEY N

Instr
#:20220526000
212930




202305150001 |05/15/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES JONES Instr

42210 09:22:13 OF HOUSING NACOLE C #:20220214000
AND URBAN 063680
DEVELOPMEN
T

202305150001 |05/15/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES HOLLINGSWO Instr

42200 09:21:24 OF HOUSING RTH JEREMY #:20220601000
AND URBAN W 219650
DEVELOPMEN
T

202305260001 |05/26/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES BANKS Instr

58800 12:33:05 OF HOUSING LONNIE #:20211210000
AND URBAN 586320
DEVELOPMEN
T

202305300001 |05/30/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES EURICK Instr

60320 11:16:02 OF HOUSING DEWEY J #:20120523000
AND URBAN 182830
DEVELOPMEN
T

202305300001 |05/30/2023 SECRETARY | Grantor RELEASES EURICK Instr

60620 11:54:14 OF HOUSING DEWEY J #:20180820000
AND URBAN 296900
DEVELOPMEN

T




