Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Legal Seg= 0; Date Recorded= 2023; Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal Instrument # Description 202301170000 01/17/2023 **SECRETARY** Grantor RELEASES THOMAS Instr #:20220927000 13930 02:35:02 OF HOUSING TANNER AND URBAN 369650 DEVELOPMEN 202301230000 01/23/2023 SECRETARY OF HOUSING Grantor RELEASES BRICE REBAS #:20210304000 18370 11:50:48 AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN 109200 202301230000 01/23/2023 **SECRETARY** Grantor RELEASES **BREWER** OF HOUSING KELLY M 18660 01:09:43 #:20120913000 AND URBAN 348750 DEVELOPMEN 202301230000 01/23/2023 **SECRETARY** Grantor RELEASES **MCKELLER** 18650 01:08:45 OF HOUSING KEJUANIKA #:20210209000 AND URBAN 066990 DEVELOPMEN 202301230000 01/23/2023 SECRETARY OF HOUSING Grantor RELEASES MEJIA BEVERLY #:20220411000 18680 01:11:23 AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN JEAN MARTINEZ 147240 202302030000 02/03/2023 **SECRETARY** Grantor RELEASES FAILS OF HOUSING TUSHIMA L 28490 08:02:48 #:20180219000 AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN 202302030000 02/03/2023 SECRETARY OF HOUSING RELEASES HOUSER VAN Grantor 08:03:33 CYRIL #:20210706000 AND URBAN 326520 DEVELOPMEN SECRETARY OF HOUSING 202302100000 02/10/2023 Grantor RELEASES STOCKTON Instr #:20210708000 35620 SAMUEL 11:00:12 AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN 330120 202302220000 47510 02/22/2023 **SECRETARY** Grantor RELEASES **GUILLOT** Instr OF HOUSING KAYLA #:20220316000 11:37:17 AND URBAN ALEXANDRA 107790 DEVELOPMEN 03/03/2023 **SECRETARY** RELEASES PEARCE 202303030000 Grantor 10:49:06 OF HOUSING **PRISCILLA** #:20140623000 AND URBAN 189020 DEVELOPMEN 202303030000 03/03/2023 SECRETARY OF HOUSING Grantor RELEASES GRANT RICHARD Instr #:20200624000 58660 10:45:42 AND URBAN 258790 DEVELOPMEN 202303130000 67550 03/13/2023 **SECRETARY** Grantor RELEASES WIGGINS 10:47:09 OF HOUSING CHARLETTA N #:20211222000 AND URBAN 603970 DEVELOPMEN

202303130000 67560	03/13/2023 10:49:31	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BICE MARY			Instr #:20140618000 184520	
202303080000 64600	03/08/2023 01:34:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS FRANK B			Instr #:20230113000 010810	
202303080000 64630	03/08/2023 01:36:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS FRANK B			Instr #:20210825000 414700	
202304100001 00050	04/10/2023 11:53:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER WILLIAM ISSAC			Instr #:20120306000 079450	
202304130001 04880	04/13/2023 03:37:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	KLUZ DEREK P			Instr #:20211008000 491110	
202304130001 04870	04/13/2023 03:34:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	ASKIN GARRETT BENJAMIN			Instr #:20220405000 139040	
202304130001 04890	04/13/2023 03:38:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	POWELL DOROTHY J			Instr #:20211112000 544990	
202304170001 07770	04/17/2023 08:17:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS CATENIA M			Instr #:20210414000 185920	
202304170001 07780	04/17/2023 08:19:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LOMBARDY COLTON ALEXANDER			Instr #:20210826000 415310	
202304170001 08800	04/17/2023 09:16:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	SLOVER BRIAN P			Instr #:20030527000 325070	
202304170001 08790	04/17/2023 09:15:43	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN HALIE H			Instr #:20211112000 546820	
202304170001 08810	04/17/2023 09:17:16	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	POPE GEORGE			Instr #:20200828000 377820	
202305150001 42130	05/15/2023 09:15:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	RIVES RODNEY N			Instr #:20220526000 212930	

	05/15/2023 09:22:13	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES NACOLE C			Instr #:20220214000 063680	
202305150001 42200	05/15/2023 09:21:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLINGSWO RTH JEREMY W			Instr #:20220601000 219650	
202305260001 58800	05/26/2023 12:33:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	BANKS LONNIE			Instr #:20211210000 586320	
202305300001 60320	05/30/2023 11:16:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	EURICK DEWEY J			Instr #:20120523000 182830	
202305300001 60620	05/30/2023 11:54:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	RELEASES	EURICK DEWEY J			Instr #:20180820000 296900	